
HARRIS ADD

LOV-001

15-2-13 14-2-13 13-2-13

12-2-13
10-2-13

03-2-13 02-2-13 01-2-13

11-2-13
1 inch = 260 feet 0 250 500 750 1,000125

Feet

:

WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
SALEM TWP.

SECTION 11 T. 2 S. R. 13 E.
PIN OWNER

34-0105-0060-00 WYANDOT CO INF FARM
34-1325-0000-00 4 DERR FARM LLC
34-1325-0000-00 4 DERR FARM LLC
34-1325-0100-00 THE NATIONAL LIME & STONE CO
34-1325-0200-00 KALMBACH MILL LLC
34-1325-0300-00 KALMBACH MILL LLC
34-1325-0301-00 KALMBACH FEEDS INC
34-1325-0400-00 JONES CHELSEA JM ETAL
34-1330-0000-00 REK LEASING LLC
34-1335-0000-00 REK LEASING LLC
34-1335-0100-00 KALMBACH MILL LLC
34-1340-0000-00 SCHMIDT MACHINE CO
34-1345-0000-00 KALMBACH MILL LLC
34-1350-0000-00 KALMBACH MILL LLC
34-1355-0000-00 KALMBACH MILL LLC
34-1355-0100-00 KALMBACH FEEDS INC
34-1360-0000-00 KALMBACH MILL LLC
34-1360-0000-00 KALMBACH MILL LLC
34-1360-0100-00 KALMBACH MILL LLC
34-1360-0101-00 KALMBACH FEEDS INC
34-1360-0101-00 KALMBACH FEEDS INC
34-1365-0000-00 REK LEASING LLC
34-1365-0100-00 ROWE CHASE A & ANNA E JTS
34-1370-0000-00 REK LEASING LLC
34-1370-0100-00 ALTERNATIVE INVESTING LLC
34-1370-0101-00 POWELL DAVID L
34-1370-0102-00 KENNEDY DAVID C & MARLENE F JTS
34-1375-0000-00 FREY NATHAN J
34-1375-0100-00 REK LEASING LLC
34-1375-0200-00 HEILMAN JASON D & JENNIFER L JT
34-1380-0000-00 BRODMAN MARK J  TRUSTEE
34-1380-0100-00 SAUBER ZACHARY JACOB ETUX JTS
34-1385-0000-00 THOMAS LESLIE
34-1385-0100-00 SCHMIDT VIRGINIA A TRUSTEE
34-1385-0200-00 MILLER CHRISTINE K ETAL TRUSTEE
34-1385-0201-00 REK LEASING LLC
34-1385-0202-00 THOMAS LESLIE
34-1390-0000-00 FREY NATHAN J
34-1390-0000-00 FREY NATHAN J
34-1390-0200-00 FREY NATHAN J
34-1395-0000-00 BINAU DAVID L & SANDRA S JTS
34-1395-0100-00 HARR TIMOTHY
34-1395-0200-00 BINAU DAVID L & SANDRA S JTS
34-1395-0201-00 THOMAS LESLIE


